
2023-2024 Paulist Center Family Religious Educa;on Program 
Jr. High Youth Group 

Group Gatherings and Service Opportuni;es 
Community, Connec-on, Faith & Food 

 

Date Day Notes Important Dates & Ac2vi2es 
September 17 Sunday FREP Kick-off Liturgy 

10 am Mass 
Community Coffee - Social 2me at 
Teen Table 

September 24 Sunday 1st Group Gathering 11:15 am – 12:15 pm 
October 1 Sunday No Jr. High Group  
October 8 Sunday OFF - HOLIDAY Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
October 15 Sunday Intergenera2onal Class 

– auditorium 
ImmigraEon Advocacy Group 

October 22 Sunday Group Gathering 11:15 am – 12:15 pm 
October 29 Sunday No Jr. High Group  
November 5 Sunday Intergenera2onal Class 

– auditorium 
Mass Parts – Norm 

November 8 Wednesday *Serve at Weds. Night 
Supper Club w/Sr. High 

Set up at 4 pm, serve at 5:30 pm, 
clean up at 6:30 and beyond. 

November 12 Sunday OFF – HOLIDAY VETERAN’S DAY 
November 19 Sunday Group Gathering 11:15 am – 12:15 pm 
November 26 Sunday OFF – HOLIDAY THANKSGIVING 
December 3 Sunday Advent Advent Family Social - Auditorium 
December 10 Sunday No Jr. High Group  
December 17 Sunday Group Gathering 11:15 am – 12:15 pm 
December 24 Sunday OFF-CHRISTMAS EVE  
December 31 Sunday OFF-NEW YEAR’S EVE  
January 7 Sunday Group Gathering 11:15 am – 12:15 pm 
January 14 Sunday OFF-MLK, JR. DAY  
January 21 Sunday Intergenera2onal 

Class-Auditorium 
Racial JusEce Advocacy Group (RJAG)  

January 28 Sunday No Jr. High Group  
February 4 Sunday No. Jr. High Group  
February 11 Sunday Group Gathering 11:15 am – 12:15 pm 
February 18 & 25 Sundays OFF-SCHOOL VACATION WINTER BREAK 
March 3 Sunday Lent Lenten Family Social  

11:15 am – 12:15 pm 
March 10 Sunday No Jr. High Group  
March 17 Sunday Group Gathering 11:15 am – 12:15 pm 
March 24 Sunday *Service Project w/Sr. 

High: Food Pantry 
11:30 am – 1:00 pm  

March 24 Sunday LocaEon TBA *Parents of Teens Listening Session 
March 31 Sunday OFF- EASTER  
April 7 Sunday No Jr. High Group  
April 14 Sunday OFF-PATRIOT’S DAY  
April 21 Sunday Group Gathering 11:15 am – 12:15 pm 

IntergeneraEonal Class with CreaEon 
Care in Auditorium.  OpEon to abend 
event as first part of their group 
gathering. 

April 28 Sunday No Jr. High Group  
May 5 Sunday Walk for Hunger Teens walk together in Common, 

abend 10 am Mass and then eat! 
May 12 Sunday No Jr. High Group  
May 19 Sunday Last Group Gathering Last Gathering and End-of-year Party 

 


